NON VEG APPETIZERS RICE /J NOODLES (\_"!' i‘G)
FULL HALF
Red Pepper Fried Chicken 490 290 | | VegFriedRice 2 o
Chilli Garlic Red Pepper Chicken 490 __ 200 Veg Hakka Chow 3
Chicken Pakora 490 290 | [ _VegCanton Chow =5
" Spring Fried Chicken 490 290 _
Lut Me Chicken ggg 290 LLALN
Red Pepper Fried Fish 390 FULL HALF
Chilli Garlic Red Pepper Fish 640 390 oS
Fish Finger 640 390 Sweet N Sohur ch ?g 2233
et Tt =50 300 | | _Mix\Veg (Choice of Sauce) 3 L
Goulden Fried Fish 640 300 | |—Pancer(Choice of Sauce) ‘33" s
Golden Fried Prawn 1030 590 | L VegManchurian Ball 20
Chilli Shrimp 580 340 —— ‘P 4
Chicken Fried Wantons 490 290 LIS LN § -
Prawn Chips 210 FULL _ HALF
Chilli Chicken 490 290
X RS Manchurian Chicken 490 290
. FULL  HALF Szechuan Chicken 490 290
Chilli B/Corn 430 270 Singapore Chicken 490 290 |
Chilli Mushroom 430 270 | [ Hunan Chicken _ 490 290
| Chilli Paneer 450 290 | Hot Garlic Chicken 490 290
Lut Me B/Corn and Mushroom 430 270 Sweet Garlic Chicken 490 290
__Chilli Potato 340 220 Sweet / Sour Chicken 490 290
French Fry 340 220 Bombay Chilli Chicken 490 290
__Veg Fry Wanton 340 220 Kungpao W / Cashew Chicken 490 290 |
NON VE e | |
B LARGE MEDIUM SMALL
Hot and Sour 400 290 220 FULL HALF
Sweet Corn 400 290 220 Chilli Prawn 1030 590
| Golden Joy Special 400 290 220 Manchurian Prawn 1030 590
| _Thai Soup 400 290 220 Szechuan Prawn 1030 590
Singapore Prawn 1030 590
B | Hunan Prawn 1030 590
' LARGE MEDIUM SMALL Hot Garlic Prawn 1030 590
Hot and Sour 340 270 190 Sweet Garlic Prawn 1030 590
Sweet Corn 340 270 190 | |_Sweet/Sour Prawn 1030 590
Thai Soup 340 270 190 | Bombay Chilli Prawn 1030 590
= Kungpao W/ Cashew Prawn 1030 590
N
Mix Fried Rice 260 FULL HALF
Chicken Fried Rice 250 Chilli Fish 640 390
Egg Fried Rice 250 Manchurian Fish 640 390
Prawn Fried Rice 270 Szechuan Fish 640 390
Mix Hakka Chow 260 | Singapore Fish 640 390
Chicken Hakka Chow 250 ~ Hunan Fish 640 390
Egg Hakka Chow 250 Hot Garlic Fish 640 390
Prawn Hakka Chow 270 Sweet Garlic Fish 640 390
Mix Canton Chow 290 Sweet / Sour Fish 640 390
Chicken Canton Chow 280 Bombay Chilli Fish 040 390
Prawn Canton Chow 300 Kungpao W/ Cashew Fish 640 390




SOUPS

NON-VEG SOUPS

MEDIUM

COLDEN JOY SPECIAL 50UP

SEAFOOD SOUP

THAI SHOUP

CHICKEN MANCHOW SHOUP

CHICKEN HOT & SOUR 5OUP

CHICKEN LEUNG FUNG SOUP

CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP

CHICKEN WANTON S0OUP

CHICKEN WANTON NOODLE SOUP

CHICKEN SWEET CORN 50UP

EGG SWEET CORN 50UP

CHICKEN TOM YUM SOUP

8888388888888

CHI CORRIANDER SOUP

ASPARAGUS s0UP

STRAW MUSHROOM 50UP
CRAB CORRIANDER 50UP

VEG SOUPS

MEDIUM

g
5585588888888 P

S

7o

THAI VEG SOUP

MANCHOW VEG SOUP

7o

VEGC SWEET CORN SOUP

170

VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP

170

MUSHROOM VEG SOUP

170

VEG WANTON 50UP

ADVANCE ORDERS

CHICKEN DRAGON ROLL
STEAM CHICKEN
DRAGON EYES (20PCS)+—eeeemmeee
STUFFED TOFU
GOLDEN JOY SPL STEAM FISH —
FISH BALL SOUP
FORTUNE RICE ( NON-VEG) ~—--
STEAM PRAWNS
PRAWN SESAME STICK (20 Pes) -
SPRING ROLL = mrmmmememe
SHRIMP GOLD COIN —eeemmmeee

400/230
800
600
450
800
900
450

850/430
1220
400
550

170

CHEF’S SPECIAL

BAR-B-Q CHICKEN 350
DESI HAKKA CHICKEN —-——-440
STEAM FISH FILLET ——=====—==-800
STEAM FISH (FULL) ——————-900
FISH SU MAI (20 pC5) ——-——-990
ROAST DUCK (WITH BONE) --- 850
ROAST DUCK (BONELESS) — 900

533533 P

83

410

650



CHICKEN (BONELESS)

FISH & PRAWNS

GRAVY OR DRY CHICKEN
STIR FRY CHILLI GARLIC 350/200
CHILLI 350/200
MANCHURIAN 350/200
LEMON CHILLI 350/200
LEMON 350/200
SICHUAN 350/200
GINGER 350/200
HOT GARLIC 350/200
MAPO 350/200
SINGAPORE CHILLI 350/200
SHREDDED 350/200
SALT & PEPPER 350/200
HUNAN 350/200
SWEET & SOUR 350/200
ASSORTED VEGC WITH 350/200
KUNGPAO 350/200
THAI CURRY 350/200
GREEN CHILLI 350/200
OVYSTER SAUCE 350/200
KUNGPAO WITH C / NUTS 350/200
HOI SIN 350/200
BLACK BEAN SAUCE 350/200
DICED CHILLI 350/200
GOLDEN JOY SPECIAL CHICKEN 350/200

MANDARIN FISH ==-esmeee

FISH

PRAWN

550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330
550/330

—

600/340

800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430
800/430

=



